Cognome e Nome

ALBANI ROBERTO
AMORFINI ALESSIA
ANDRONICO DANIELE
BALDACCI FRANCESCO
BALDASSINI ALCIDE
BALDINI ELENA
BALLERINI PIERLUIGI
BARAZZUOLI PIERO
BARBERI FRANCO
BARTALESI STEFANO
BECATTI ALESSANDRO
BECHINI CLAUDIA
BELLINI LORENZA GIOVANNA
BIANCHI LORENZA
BILLWILLER ARNOLDO
BILOTTI MASSIMO
BIONDO FABIO
BOCCALETTI MARIO
BORETTI RENZO
BOSCHERINI ARNALDO
BRUGIONI MARCELLO
BRUSCHI GIUSEPPE
BURACCHINI LUCIA
BURALLI FRANCO
CAPITANI GIANCARLO

CARMIGNANI LUIGI

Codice Fiscale

LBNRRT51M12G702F
MRFLSS69S43F023V
NDRDNL65P25G702B
BLDFNC37E24G702D
BLDLCD50D13E574U
BLDLNEG66H59D612L
BLLPLG63C22D612Q
BRZPRI51C26E202R
BRBFNC38M16G628F
BRTSFN64L16M059X
BCTLSNG68E111726X
BCHCLD60P63D612F
BLLLNZ63A67B832L
BNCLNZ63M63H449I
BLLRLD57E25F839B
BLTMSM68C22E202G
BNDFBAG61A20D612R
BCCMRA37C02D612
BRTRNZ46M12D612A
BSCRLD53B02D077S
BRGMCL56E20H501H
BRSGPP67R08Z133H
BRCLCU72C601726B
BRLFNC48E11A561Q
CPTGCR66D23F4020

CRMLGU46H28F452H

Luogo di Nascita

PISA

MASSA (MS)

PISA

PISA

LICCIANA NARDI
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
GROSSETO
PIETRASANTA
Vinci (FI)

SIENA

FIRENZE
CARRARA
ROCCASTRADA
NAPOLI
GROSSETO
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
FIRENZE
CORTONA

ROMA

BADEN (SVIZZERA)
Siena
MONTECATINI TERME
MONTALCINO (SI)

MONTECARLO

12/08/1951

03/11/1969

25/09/1965

24/05/1937

13/04/1950

19/06/1966

22/03/1963

26/03/1951

16/08/1938

16/07/1964

11/05/1968

23/09/1960

27/01/1963

23/08/1963

25/05/1957

22/03/1968

20/01/1961

02/03/1937

12/08/1946

02/02/1953

20/05/1956

08/10/1967

20/03/1972

11/05/1948

23/04/1966

28/06/1946

Data di Nascita Residenza

Via G.Randaccio 11-56100-PISA

via Romana 95/A-54100-MASSA

Via Mariscoglio 28/A-56124-PISA

Via Padre Prinetti, 19-56100-PISA

Via S.Rocco 5-54016-LICCIANA NARDI
Via di Montorsoli 39-50030-VAGLIA

Via G.C.Abba 12-50129-FIRENZE

Via delle Provincie 4-53100-SIENA

via Domenico Fontana 34-56100-PISA

Via Chinigiano 15-50025-MONTESPERTOLI
viale delle Regioni 19-53100-SIENA

Via Faentina 50-50133-FIRENZE

Via Carriona 110-54033-CARRARA

Corte Tiezzi 12-Via Fiorentina-56121-PISA
Via Porta San Marco 178-51100-PISTOIA
via del Tino 301- Roselle-58100-GROSSETO
Via Stato d'Isdraele 85-58100-GROSSETO
Via Pianerottolo 9/11-50135-FIRENZE

Via Galliani 29-50144-FIRENZE
Fraz.Pietraia 2-52044-CORTONA

via Marchetti 8-50133-FIRENZE

Via Pisa 4-54033-CARRARA

Strada Belriguardo 123-53100-SIENA

via San Bartolomeo 9-51100-PISTOIA

via B. Fanfulla 10-70037-RUVO DI PUGLIA

Via De Gasperi 6-53100-SIENA
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Data di Iscriz. N° Iscriz

10/01/1984

07/09/1995

28/09/1995

11/05/1968

14/04/1980

01/08/1992

27/09/1991

22/03/1982

11/05/1968

07/09/1999

21/03/1996

14/03/1986

17/03/1994

29/09/1994

22/06/1982

28/07/2005

10/07/1987

11/05/1968

18/10/1978

16/02/1982

14/03/1986

19/10/1995

13/04/2000

05/02/1980

21/03/1996

14/09/1990

100

178

203

202

57

194

179

75

224

156

107

169

207

80

208

160

50

109

197

176

232

199

216

122

Note



Cognome e Nome

CECCHINI SANDRO
CERAVOLO GRAZIELLA
CERRINA FERONI ANDREA
CHELI PAOLO

CHIAPPINI VALERIA LIDIA
CHIAVERINI IVAN
CHIGGIO ROLANDO
CINELLI RICCARDO
CIPRIANI LUIGI

CIPRIANI NICOLA
COLLINI ERALDO
CONSUMI FRANCESCO
CONTI CRISTINA

CONTI PAOLO

CORAZZA MARCELLO
COREZZI SIRO
CORNAMUSINI GIANLUCA
CORTI GIACOMO
COSTANTINI ARMANDO
CRISCUOLO ANTONINO
CURCI MAURIZIO
D'AMATO AVANZI GIACOMO ALFRED
D'ANDREA RODOLFO

DI PASSIO CLAUDIA

DONI ALBERTO

ERMINI ANTONIO

Codice Fiscale

CCCSDR65H261726U
CRVGZL57R49B766I
CRRNDRA40E22H5011
CHLPLA54D14L838R
CHPVLR69B64B832U
CHVVNI45A01D612G
CHGRND30P21F111H
CNLRCR67B20E202
CPRLGU63M20L833X
CPRNCL46L22H353F
CLLRLD50D23I1514A
CNSFNC70T07D612Z
CNTCST65E57D612K
CNTPLAG5H26A390S
CRZMCL48A09H501C
CRZSRI53S30A851F
CRNGLC65E05C847I
CRTGCM72P06D612
CSTRND49A03F839V
CRSNNN56D19L049J
CRCMRZ56C21G702
DMTGML57M21H980
DNDRLF41B18D612D
DPSCDN54P631831I
DNOLRT65D14D612A

RMNNTN64A05D612

Luogo di Nascita

SIENA

CARERI (RC)
ROMA

VICCHIO
CARRARA (MS)
FIRENZE
MELITO DI NAPOLI
GROSSETO
VIAREGGIO (LU)
RIVISONDOLI
SCARPERIA
Firenze

Firenze

AREZZO

ROMA

BIBBIENA

COLLE VAL D'ELSA (SI)

Firenze

NAPOLI

TARANTO

PISA

S.MARCELLO PISTOIESE

FIRENZE

SORA

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

Data di Nascita Residenza

26/06/1965 via Cesare Battisti 6-58100-GROSSETO
09/10/1957 Via Sorbo 35-56043-FAUGLIA

22/05/1940 Via Mangini 41-57100-LIVORNO

14/04/1954 Via di S.Croce 47-50038-SCARPERIA
24/02/1969 Via Carriona 92-54033-CARRARA

01/01/1945 Via B.Ramazzini 52-50135-FIRENZE

21/09/1930 Via T.Signorini 42-50142-FIRENZE

20/02/1967 via Basilicata 4/A-58100-GROSSETO

20/08/1963 Via del Molinuzzo 65-59100-PRATO

22/07/1946 P.zza Ferrucci 4-50126-FIRENZE

23/04/1950 Via Molise 3-50145-FIRENZE

07/12/1970 Via F. Granacci 13-50012-BAGNO A RIPOLI
17/05/1965 Viale Togliatti 27 int.1-50019-SESTO FIORENTINO
26/06/1965 Loc. Rigutino124B-52040-AREZZO

09/01/1948 Via della Rondinella 26-50135-FIRENZE
30/11/1953 Via Lorenzo Viani 38-50142-FIRENZE

05/05/1965 Via del Castello 15-53034-COLLE DI VAL D'ELSA
06/09/1972 Via di Lumena-50038-SCARPERIA

03/01/1949 Via San Martino 20-53100-SIENA

19/04/1956 Via dei Faggi 3-55049-VIAREGGIO

21/03/1956 via L. da Vinci 6-56025-PONTEDERA

21/08/1957 Via Lenin 57/F - Pappiana-56017-SAN GIULIANO TERME
18/02/1941 Via A.Salandra 5-50136-FIRENZE

23/09/1954 Via G.Parini 24-50123-FIRENZE

14/04/1965 via Boccherini 31-50144-FIRENZE

05/01/1964 Via Senese 323-50124-FIRENZE

Pagina 2 di 6

Data di Iscriz. N° Iscriz

01/03/1996

18/12/1987

11/05/1968

02/06/1982

29/10/1998

26/04/1975

16/07/1977

01/08/1992

15/10/1990

15/12/1976

06/06/1978

22/02/2001

26/03/1998

29/06/2006

22/03/1982

01/07/1980

20/06/1996

26/03/1998

11/03/1980

11/02/1988

05/04/1991

13/03/1987

08/02/1977

06/09/1982

01/04/1993

08/02/1996

221

131

8

79

210

37

45

173

145

137

174

225

188

214

76

61

204

211

55

164

217

113

146

84

234

154

Note



Cognome e Nome

ESPOSITO GUIDO
FANCELLI RUGGERO
FARSI FERRUCCIO
FAZZUOLI Prof.MILVIO
FELTRI GIANCARLO
FERRARI MARIO
FERRARI ROBERTO
FRANCHI ROBERTO
FRATINI FABIO

GALLI ALFREDO
GHETTI PAOLO
GIANANGELI LORENZO
GIANNERINI DARIO
GIORDANO MARIA VIOLA
GIOVANNELLI LAURA
GIUSTINIANI LORENZO
GONNELLI ISABELLA
GONNELLI LEONARDO
GREGGIO ALBERTO
GUELFI FRANCESCO
HOST ENEO
INNOCENTI LUCA

I0VI MARCIA

LANDI PATRIZIA
LAVORINI GUIDO

LAZZAROTTO ANTONIO

Codice Fiscale

SPSGDU64G22F839V
FNCRGR28A04E4210
FRSFRC49B17H875J
FZZMLV42P14C487|
FLTGCR46R27E289Q
FRRMRA57B13G687
FRRRRT47B24L833T
FRNRRT42M047315
FRTFBA57B05D969D
GLLLRD54H03D612N
GHTPLAG67P04D612J
GNNLNZ72C18D612Q
GNNDRASOL28E810S
GRDMVL53B59E256N
GVNLRA68P64G7020
GSTLNZ42L17H570I
GNNSLL54A57D612P
GNNLRD62T29E625C
GRGLRT48A22D612E
GLFFNC47B02A562H
HSTNEE51A20G284R
NNCLCU71C29D6120
VIOMRC57562Z603L
LNDPRZ55M43H570R
LVRGDU68M24D612

LZZNTN35M24L736X

Luogo di Nascita

NAPOLI

LAIVES

S.GIMIGNANO

COLLE VAL D'ELSA
IMOLA (BO)

PIOMBINO

VIAREGGIO

DIRE DAVA (ETIOPIA)
GENOVA

FIRENZE

Firenze

Firenze

MAGLIANO IN TOSCANA
GUBBIO

Pisa

ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO
FIRENZE

Livorno

FIRENZE

S.GIULIANO TERME
PALMANOVA (UD)
FIRENZE
ANTOFAGASTA (CILE)
ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO
FIRENZE

VENEZIA

Data di Nascita Residenza

22/03/1964

04/01/1928

17/02/1949

14/09/1942

27/10/1946

13/02/1957

24/02/1947

04/08/1942

05/02/1957

03/06/1954

04/09/1967

18/03/1972

28/07/1950

19/02/1953

24/09/1968

17/07/1942

17/01/1954

29/12/1962

22/01/1948

02/02/1947

20/01/1951

29/03/1971

22/11/1957

03/08/1955

24/08/1968

24/08/1935
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via Erbosa 16-51100-PISTOIA

Loc. Maristella-51100-PISTOIA

Via Tamagni 21-53037-SAN GIMIGNANO
Via Delle Pozzole 3-50014-FIESOLE

L.go Pirandello 1-52100-AREZZO

Via Turati 25-57023-CECINA

Via N.Sauro 64-55049-VIAREGGIO

Via S.Ussi 8-50142-FIRENZE

Via Ragazzi del '99 18-50141-FIRENZE
via di Castello 97-50019-SESTO FIORENTINO
Via del Cilianuzzo 1-59100-PRATO

via Acciaiolo 62-50018-SCANDICCI

via Salvator Rosa 28-58100-GROSSETO
P.zza S.Felicita 4-50125-FIRENZE

via La Nunziatina 43-56122-PISA

Via della Cava 143/A-57016-ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO

Via del Ronco 2-50125-FIRENZE

Via Maggi 63-57100-LIVORNO

Via dell'Agnolo 40-50122-FIRENZE

Via del Vigna 44-57100-LIVORNO

Via Malcantone 40-50137-FIRENZE

Via Erbosa 87-50126-FIRENZE

Via Carlo del Prete 102-50127-FIRENZE

via Grieco 16-56017-SAN GIULIANO TERME
vie Perfetti Ricasoli 2-50127-FIRENZE

Via Alcide de Gasperi 14 int.4-53100-SIENA

Data di Iscriz.

25/02/1993
11/05/1968
30/10/1981
05/07/1983
14/11/1978
11/02/1988
20/06/1975
01/07/1980
28/03/1985
08/09/1994
26/11/1998
28/02/2000
03/07/1986
27/09/1978
01/02/2001
11/01/1977
27/04/1982
14/11/1997
22/02/1983
06/09/1983
14/06/1977
08/04/1999
28/09/1995
07/06/1983
18/07/1996

11/05/1968

N° Iscriz
161
10
143
92
195
115
38
62
104
200
167
189
148
48
183
43
77
162
87
95
44
198
201
91
218

17

Note

Sospeso

Sospeso

Sospeso



Cognome e Nome

MACIOCE ADELAIDE
MAGALDI DONATELLO
MAIANI SERENA
MALESANI PIERGIORGIO
MALFATTI GIULIANO
MANZELLA FERNANDO

MARTELLI GINO

MASSONI MARCO ANTONIO

MAZZALI ALBERTO

MECATTI RINA

MEINI FABRIZIO

MELANI UMBERTO

MENCI SARA

MENICHETTI STEFANO

MENOTTI RICCARDO MASSIMILIANO

MICHELI LUIGI

MIRRI STEFANO
MODESTI ALESSANDRO
MONTINI GIOVANNI
MONZALI SILVANO
MORETTI SANDRO
NANNINI DANIELE
NARDI ILARIA

NASTASI FABIO

NERI RAFFAELLA

PALLECCHI PASQUINO

Codice Fiscale

MCCDLD58E57H501D
MGLDTL38S10A952M
MNASRN54R46D612J
MLSPGR39A25H783D
MLFGLN60T17L833W
MNZFNN70B08G702A
MRTGNI23H01D612C
MSSMCN52A14G478
MZZLRT66L29E463W
MCTRNI66R46F656L
MNEFRZ61H01G702J
MLNMRT48R191726V
MNCSRA78T59C319C
MNCSFN63S09D548
MNTRCR51C30H501
MCHLGU54R31L407S
MRRSFNG60M09E289
MDSLSN50E30H570T
MNTGNNG67A31D612
MNZSVN63D04D612X
MRTSDR55E12D612S
NNNDNL67P04G702T
NRDLRI65P42E715I
NSTFBAG60A25D612I
NRERFL64B65I726L

PLLPQNS53DO05L384T

Luogo di Nascita

ROMA

BOLZANO

FIRENZE
S.BONIFACIO
VIAREGGIO (LU)
Pisa

FIRENZE

PERUGIA

LA SPEZIA (SP)
MONTEVARCHI (AR)
PISA

SIENA

CASTIGLION FIORENTINO
FERRARA

ROMA

TREVISO

IMOLA

ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO
Firenze

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

PISA

MASSA PISANA
FIRENZE

SIENA

TREQUANDA

17/05/1958
10/11/1938
06/10/1954
25/01/1939
17/12/1960
08/02/1970
01/06/1923
14/01/1952
29/07/1966
06/10/1966
01/06/1961
19/10/1948
19/12/1978
09/11/1963
30/03/1951
31/10/1954
09/08/1960
30/05/1950
31/01/1967
04/04/1963
12/05/1955
04/09/1967
02/09/1965
25/01/1960
25/02/1964

05/04/1953
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Data di Nascita Residenza

via B. Castelli 36-50124-FIRENZE

Via Cairoli 7-50131-FIRENZE

Via de' Fancelli 6-50135-FIRENZE

Via Pier Capponi 53-50132-FIRENZE

Via Aurelia Sud 522-55049-VIAREGGIO

piazza F. Cavallotti 5-56100-PISA

via dei Tavolini 5-50122-FIRENZE

Via Magenta 5-53100-SIENA

Via Battaglini e Tosa 28-54011-AULLA

Via S.Piero 28-53019-CASTELNUOVO BERARDENGA
Via Ulisse Dini 192 Fraz.Gello-56017-SAN GIULIANO TERME
Strada dello Scalpellino 9-53100-SIENA

via S. Lucia 16/a-52043-CASTIGLION FIORENTINO

Via Rossini 9-50019-SESTO FIORENTINO

Loc. Rabatta 31/2-50032-BORGO SAN LORENZO

Via Fonte 1l 16-50023-IMPRUNETA

via della Repubblica 10-50065-PONTASSIEVE

Via Monte alla Rena 2-57016-ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO
Via della Nave a Rovezzano 17-50012-BAGNO A RIPOLI
via F.T. Baracchini 12-50127-FIRENZE

Via Sacco e Vanzetti 18-50026-SAN CASCIANO VAL DI PESA
via |. Rabin 23 - Fornacette-56030-CALCINAIA

Via del Colletto 712 - Massa Pisana-55100-LUCCA

via dei Medici 11-50056-MONTELUPO FIORENTINO
Via Dario Neri 51/A-53100-SIENA

Via Carlo Bini 22-50134-FIRENZE

Data di Iscriz. N° Iscriz

10/06/1996 205
11/05/1968 18
22/09/1980 65
15/05/1970 27
09/05/1996 231
27/07/1999 190
11/05/1968 21
11/03/1981 69
01/03/1996 166
31/05/1991 126
01/04/1993 212
07/04/1981 70
15/02/2006 226
14/09/1990 235
09/03/1976 139
07/04/1981 71
23/11/1990 133
13/07/1982 83
02/03/1998 193
14/09/1990 123
05/07/1983 93
28/09/1995 227
23/09/1992 177
01/04/1992 180
20/10/1994 144
20/09/1983 96

Note



Cognome e Nome

PAOLIERI MARIO
PAPALINI CESARE
PAPINI PAOLA
PECCHIONI ELENA
PECCIARELLI GIANCARLO
PEDONE ALBERTO
PENSALFINI PAOLO
PERTUSATI PIER CARLO
PETRAFESA ALESSANDRO
PICCARDI LUIGI
PIETRINI MAURO
PITTALUGA FRANCESCA
POCHINI ALBERTO
PRINCIPI GIANFRANCO
PRUNECCHI PAOLO
PUCCINELLI ALBERTO
RANFAGNI LUCA
RAPPUOLI DANIELE
REGGIANNINI ANDREA
RICCI ADELMO

RIDOLFI TULIO

RIGATI ROBERTO
RINALDI MASSIMO
RODOLFI GIULIANO
ROMOLI LEONARDO

ROSSI STEFANO

Codice Fiscale

PLRMRA56M14D612J
PPLCSR52S09C147U
PPNPLA59P64F437B
PCCLNE60E62G337J
PCCGCR61B091726N
PDNLRT62L01G224D
PNSPLA67D28D612R
PRTPRI43T02E518D
PTRLSN50T15D612B
PCCLGU61T03G999U
PTRMRAG67S10B509R
PTTFNC53R59D612H
PCHLRT47R07G702Z
PRNGFR44A05C814E
PRNPLAG62H18D612H
PCCLRT44C25B303S
RNFLCU66T18D612T
RPPDNL62H02A006L
RGGNDR71S13G713
RCCDLM50H10F023D
RDLTLUS56A28F032J
RGTRRT60B18E202R
RNLMSM63R08A717L
RDLGLN37P29I085E
RMLLRD65S14E625S

RSSSFN58D01M126J

Luogo di Nascita

FIRENZE
CASTELL'AZZARA (GR)
MONTE ARGENTARIO (GR
PARMA

SIENA

PADOVA

Firenze

LEINI (TO)

FIRENZE

PRATO

CAMPIGLIA MARITTIMA (LI
FIRENZE

PISA

CODIGORO (FE)
FIRENZE

BUTI

FIRENZE

ABBADIA SAN SALVATOR
PISTOIA

MASSA

MASSA MARITTIMA
GROSSETO
BATTIPAGLIA (SA)
S.PIERO A SIEVE
LIVORNO

VOLTERRA

14/08/1956
09/11/1952
24/09/1959
22/05/1960
09/02/1961
01/07/1962
28/04/1967
02/12/1943
15/12/1950
03/12/1961
10/11/1967
19/10/1953
07/10/1943
05/01/1944
18/06/1962
25/03/1944
18/12/1966
02/06/1962
13/11/1971
10/06/1950
28/01/1956
18/02/1960
08/10/1963
29/09/1937
14/11/1965

01/04/1958
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Data di Nascita Residenza

Via G. Pasquali 10-50135-FIRENZE

Via Panoramica 25-58031-ARCIDOSSO

Via Leonardo da Vinci 14 - S.Polo in Chianti-50022-GREVE IN

Via di Corbignano 20/22-50135-FIRENZE

Str. Petriccio Belriguardo 84/E-53100-SIENA

Via Ristoro d'Arezzo 166-52100-AREZZ0O

Via di Soffiano 130-50143-FIRENZE

Via P.Nomellini 7 terr. - Antignano-57128-LIVORNO
Via B. Buozzi 18-52025-MONTEVARCHI

Via P.Gobetti 44-59100-PRATO

via Torricelli 19-58022-FOLLONICA

Via Pontemazzori 69/C-55041-CAMAIORE

Via delle Cave 76-56019-VECCHIANO

Via della Repubblica 10-50013-CAMPI BISENZIO
via Don Bosco 17-50062-DICOMANO

Via Savonarola 26-56025-PONTEDERA

Loc. Lastrone 12-59024-VERNIO

Via Cernaia 2-53021-ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
via Campriana 10/1-51039-QUARRATA

Via dei Saraceni 23/6-54100-MASSA

Via della Liberta' 43-58024-MASSA MARITTIMA
Via Alcide de Gasperi 4-53100-SIENA

Via delle Poggiole 385-51039-QUARRATA

Viale della Resistenza 9-50032-BORGO S.LORENZO
Loc. Il Santo n.58-57020-BIBBONA

Via lvan Rocchi 28 - Visignano-56021-CASCINA

14/09/1990

05/09/1996

29/07/1993

30/09/1986

07/09/1995

08/03/1991

27/06/1997

22/09/1972

17/06/1980

15/12/1989

11/09/1998

05/05/1981

06/09/1982

21/04/1993

14/07/1994

18/07/1972

26/03/1998

21/04/1993

08/02/2000

02/09/1981

14/02/1984

01/03/1996

26/09/1996

20/02/1971

14/07/1994

02/09/1988

Data di Iscriz. N° Iscriz

140

157

151

112

228

191

209

33

181

159

233

73

85

152

229

32

220

185

206

74

102

155

186

28

163

118

Note



Cognome e Nome

RUGGIERO STEFANO
SABATINO GIUSEPPE
SACCOROTTI GILBERTO
SARGENTINI MARIA
SCANCARELLO GIUSEPPINA
SENATORI ANDREA
SIMONCINI CARLO
SPALLONE STEFANO
SPANDRE ROBERTO
SPAZZAFUMO ANNA
STANO SIMONE
STRILLOZZI BARBARA
SULPIZIO ROBERTO
TANELLI GIUSEPPE
TARDI ALBERTO
TAVARINI DAVIDE
TESSITORE STEFANO
VALORI LUCA
VANNOCCI PIETRO
VERANI MARIO

VITI CECILIA

Codice Fiscale

RGGSFN66P18E0380
SBTGPP63A01A883A
SCCGBR65D26D612
SRGMRA53A56A468F
SCNGPP59B58G752H
SNTNDR57T12G7020
SMNCRL60P08C101A
SPLSFN61TO8E202I
SPNRRT50D30L219X
SPZNNAG62R52B832Q
STNSMN75L10G843I
STRBBR71R50A390C
SLPRRT63R21L833I
TNLGPP42A27A390Z
TRDLRT33H17E455W
TVRDVD71P15B832S
TSSSFN69A18L833R
VLRLCUG66T11G687R
VNNPTR53E03D612P
VRNMRA41H13D704

VTICCL65S651726D

Luogo di Nascita

Gaiole del Colle (BA)
BISCEGLIE
FIRENZE
SINALUNGA (SI)
POGGIBONSI

PISA
CASTELFIORENTINO
GROSSETO
TORINO

CARRARA (MS)
PONTEDERA
AREZZO
VIAREGGIO
AREZZO

LARI

Carrara (MS)
Viareggio (LU)
PIOMBINO
FIRENZE

FORLI'

SIENA

Data di Nascita

18/09/1966
01/01/1963
26/04/1965
16/01/1953
18/02/1959
12/12/1957
08/09/1960
08/12/1961
30/04/1950
12/10/1962
10/07/1975
10/10/1971
21/10/1963
27/01/1942
17/06/1933
15/09/1971
18/01/1969
11/12/1966
03/05/1953
13/06/1941

25/11/1965
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Residenza

Via Caduti di Cefalonia 84-50127-FIRENZE
Via Maffei 32-50133-FIRENZE

Via Leonardo Bruni 3-50126-FIRENZE

Via Gioberti 60-50121-FIRENZE

Via Trento 52-53036-POGGIBONSI

via delle Ginestre 4/A-56100-PISA

Via Giotto di Bondone 32-50051-CASTELFIORENTINO

Piazza della Liberta 31 Loc. Marrucheti-58042-CAMPAGNATIC

Via Don Bertini 8-56100-PISA

via Vico Fiaschi 67 - Avenza-54033-CARRARA

via Manzoni 19-56025-PONTEDERA

piazza Garibaldi 11/A - Ponte a Poppi-52014-POPPI
Via Barsottelli 8 - Capezzano Pianore-55041-CAMAIORE
Via Massicini 13-50014-FIESOLE

via San Frediano 14-56035-LARI

Via Carrara - Avenza 174-54033-CARRARA

Via Belvedere 14-55041-CAMAIORE

Viale Potrignano 3/C-54033-CARRARA

Via L.Il Magnifico 73-50129-FIRENZE

Via Cavour 16-51011-BORGO A BUGGIANO

Strada degli Agostoli 14 int.5-53100-SIENA

Data di Iscriz. N° Iscriz

26/11/1998

16/06/1989

21/04/1993

16/10/1979

13/02/1985

13/12/1983

25/06/1987

01/04/1992

07/04/1981

17/12/1992

18/03/2004

11/09/2003

08/09/1994

11/09/1979

18/04/1972

08/04/1999

04/05/2000

20/10/1994

29/07/1986

12/09/1973

04/05/1995

168

120

223

54

103

158

219

138

141

182

222

213

230

53

31

184

215

192

111

34

150

Note

Sospeso

Sospeso

Sospeso



